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DESCRIPTION

HD 5/12C

The compact, lightweight and versatile HD 5/12 C cold water 
high-pressure cleaner offers outstanding mobility and is 
suitable for both vertical and horizontal operation. The 
machine is fitted with sophisticated accessory storage, and 
the brass cylinder head and automatic pressure relief ensure a 
long service life.

Current Type

SPECIFICATION

Classi�cation

Type / Category

Pressure (bar)

Flow Rate (liters/hour)

Operating Hours

Connected Load (KW)

Current type (V/Hz)

High Pressure Hose (m)

Max. Water Feed Temperature

220 - 240 / 50 - 60

10

30

Dimensions (L × W × H) (mm) 380 x 360 x 930

Steam Cleaner

Cold Water Pressure Cleaner

120-175

230/50

500

1-2

2.5
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