POWER PRODUCTS UGANDA LIMITED

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Rubaga Kabusu

Plot 103 Rubaga Kabusu Kampala - Masaka Road

Telephone Number(s)

+256 414 341174 | +256 392 176430 +256 758 383266 | +256 758 383340

Emails

sales@powerproductsugandaltd.com info@powerproductsugandaltd.com

HD 5/12C

DESCRIPTION

The compact, lightweight and versatile HD 5/12 C cold water high-pressure cleaner offers outstanding mobility and is suitable for both vertical and horizontal operation. The machine is fitted with sophisticated accessory storage, and the brass cylinder head and automatic pressure relief ensure a long service life.



SPECIFICATION

Type / Category	Steam Cleaner
Classification	Cold Water Pressure Cleaner
Current Type	230/50
Pressure (bar)	120-175
Flow Rate (liters/hour)	500
Operating Hours	1-2
Connected Load (KW)	2.5
High Pressure Hose (m)	10
Max. Water Feed Temperature	30
Dimensions (L \times W \times H) (mm)	380 x 360 x 930

Rubaga Kabusu

Plot 103 Rubaga Kabusu Kampala - Masaka Road

Telephone Number(s)

+256 414 341174 | +256 392 176430 +256 758 383266 | +256 758 383340

Emails

sales@powerproductsugandaltd.com info@powerproductsugandaltd.com